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First year of Engineering Batch Admitted 2016-17 

Sr No    Roll No  Name  of the Student 
1 1612001 AMBRE JANHAVI VINAYAK  
2 1612002 HUMBRE VIRAJ SHUBHASH 
3 1612003 BHANDARI PRAJWAL SADASHIV  
4 1612004 BHAVSAR SWAPNIL RAVI  
5 1612005 CHANDARANA KUNJ BHARAT  
6 1612006 DHINOJA JASH PANKAJ 
7 1612007 SINGH RITESH KUMAR  
8 1612008 DHANEWAR ANIRUDDHA KISHOR  
9 1612009 DOSHI RACHIT KALPESH  
10 1612010 VEER MAYUR ASHOK 
11 1612011 ROUTRAY ALISHA 
12 1612012   
13 1612013 DHAKNE RAHUL DATTARAM 
14 1612014 CHAUDHARI AKASH SATISH 
15 1612015 JOSHI JINIT KETAN  
16 1612016 KALE HIMANSHU ANAND  
17 1612017   
18 1612018 KARVAT PRANAV YOGESH  
19 1612019 KHAN KAMRAN ZAIRUDDIN  
20 1612020 KONKAR AMEYA VISHWANATH  
21 1612021 MULIK ASHAWAMI LAXMAN 
22 1612022 LODAYA JEET JITENDRA  
23 1612023   
24 1612024 MOGAL KAIZER ZARIR  
25 1612025   
26 1612026 NAGDA DHARMIL BHAVESH  
27 1612027   
28 1612028 SHAH DHRUVIT HASMUKH 
29 1612029 PARALIKAR SNEHA MANISH  
30 1612030 PARIKH SHIKHAR HARRICK  
31 1612031 PARMAR JASH NITIN  
32 1612032   
33 1612033 PATEL YUVRAJ DILIP  
34 1612034 PATIL PUSHPAK GANESH  
35 1612035 RAJGOR AAYUSHI PARESH  
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36 1612036 RAJPURKAR SAHIL SANJAY  
37 1612037 RUSHABH PRITHVISINGH RATHORE  
38 1612038   
39 1612039 SANGHAVI RIYA KETAN  
40 1612040 SAWANT SANIKA PRAMOD  
41 1612041   
42 1612042 SHAH SAURABH YATEEN  
43 1612043 SHAH YASH PARESH  
44 1612044 SHAH AGAM RAJESH  
45 1612045 SHETH BHAVYA TUSHAR  
46 1612046 SOMANI DARSHAN MAHESH  
47 1612047 TALATHI SALONI JITESH  
48 1612048 TAPDIA SHAGUN SANTOSH  
49 1612049 TRIPATHI NEERAJ RAVIPRAKASH  
50 1612050 SHAH DARSHAN MAHENDRA  
51 1612051 VARNWAL SANDIP MOTILAL  
52 1612052 VIJAY KUMAR   
53 1612053 SAVANI DARSHAN SURESHBHAI 
54 1612054 ZAVERI MEET NIRAVKUMAR  
55 1612055 CHOTHANI AAKASH YOMESH 
56 1612056 SHAH KARAN KETAN  
57 1612057 SHAH DEEP DEEPAK  
58 1612058 THAKARE YASHRAJ PRASHANT 
59 1612059 DESAI ANIKET ARUN 
60 1612060 NANDU KEVAL NITIN 
61 1612061 SAHU HEMANT SURENDRA  
62 1612062 GUPTA ROHIT RAJESH 
63 1612063 BHOITE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT 
64 1612064 MODAK VEDANT CHANDRAKANT 
65 1612065 PAUNIKAR BHUMIKA  
66 1612066 KADU TEJAL UMESH 
67 1612067 BOOTWALA HAMZA HUSEIN  
68 1612068 AGRAWAL KARAN S  
69 1612069   
70 1612070 DHANDE SOHAN RAVINDRA  
71 1612071 NAIR SISHIR SHYAM KUMAR 
72 1612072 GAIKWAD PAUL VIJAY  
73 1612073 GANGERA TUSHAR KANTIBHAI  
74 1612074 GAYATRI GOKUL DIXIT  



K J Somaiya College of Engineering 
(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Department of Electronics Engineering 
 

75 1612075 GHUGE OMKAR GOVIND  
76 1612076 JADAV NIRAV JITENDRA  
77 1612077 JOSHI AMOGH SHANTANU  
78 1612078 JOSHI HARSH RAMESH  
79 1612079 KAMAT ATHARVA RAVINDRA  
80 1612080 KARUNESH    
81 1612081 KATKAR PRATIKSHA JYOTIRAM  
82 1612082 BHUWARIYA KEYURI SUNIL 
83 1612083 MISHRA UTTAM KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR 
84 1612084 LANGIWAR MANSI VINOD KUMAR 
85 1612085 MAHESHWARI SHRIHARI SHRINIWAS  
86 1612086 MARU YASH SHAILESH  
87 1612087 MORADE ADITI BHASKAR  
88 1612088 MUNDALE PARESH VISHWANATH  
89 1612089 SHAH NIMIT SANJAY 
90 1612090 PADIYA YASH HARISH  
91 1612091 SHAH RUTVIK A 
92 1612092   
93 1612093 PARMAR MOHAMAD NOMAAN SALIM 
94 1612094 PATEL DHRUVIL HEMANT  
95 1612095 PATEL YESH SANDEEP  
96 1612096   
97 1612097 PRATIKSHA DAMODHAR NIKHARE  
98 1612098   
99 1612099 RATHOD PARTH GIRISH  

100 1612100 SACHIN RAJESH KANCHAN  
101 1612101 THALE SUPREET SUNIL 
102 1612102 SHAH ANUJ C 
103 1612103 SHAH TANMAY APURVA  
104 1612104 SHAH DHARMANG JITESHBHAI  
105 1612105 SHAH DHRUV NILESH  
106 1612106 SHAH DHRUVISH PREMAL  
107 1612107 SINGH RAHUL  
108 1612108 KATARIA HARDIK MOHAN 
109 1612109   
110 1612110 TALATHI YASH VINAYAK  
111 1612111 THAKKAR MEET JIGNESH  
112 1612112 VAGHELA JAY RAJENDRA  
113 1612113 VARANASI SAISHREYA ANANDARAO  
114 1612114 MANGLE SANKET SADASHIV 
115 1612115 YADAV SHARAD PANDIT  
116 1612116 ZAVERI JAS BHAVESH  
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117 1612117   
118 1612118   
119 1612119   
120 1612120   
121 1612121 VELINGKAR ADHISH JAYAWANT 
122 1612122 HARI VEENA 
123 1612123 BODKE SAURABH ARUN 
124 1612124 SHARMA WAMIKA HARI MOHAN 
125 1612125 KORANNE SHRAVANI UDAYAN 
126 1612126 SEN SHALMALI SURAJIT 
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Jan 18 - April 18 
Class Sem. 

S Y B Tech - A IV 

Sr No  Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1612001 AMBRE JANHAVI VINAYAK  

2 1612003 BHANDARI PRAJWAL SADASHIV  

3 1612004 BHAVSAR SWAPNIL RAVI  

4 1612005 CHANDARANA KUNJ BHARAT  

5 1612006 DHINOJA JASH PANKAJ 

6 1612008 DHANEWAR ANIRUDDHA KISHOR  

7 1612009 DOSHI RACHIT KALPESH  

8 1612010 VEER MAYUR ASHOK 

9 1612013 DHAKNE RAHUL DATTARAM 

10 1612014 CHAUDHARI AKASH SATISH 

11 1612015 JOSHI JINIT KETAN  

12 1612016 KALE HIMANSHU ANAND  

13 1612018 KARVAT PRANAV YOGESH  

14 1612019 KHAN KAMRAN ZAIRUDDIN  

15 1612020 KONKAR AMEYA VISHWANATH  

16 1612021 MULIK ASHAWAMI LAXMAN 

17 1612022 LODAYA JEET JITENDRA  

18 1612024 MOGAL KAIZER ZARIR  

19 1612028 SHAH DHRUVIT HASMUKH 

20 1612029 PARALIKAR SNEHA MANISH  

21 1612030 PARIKH SHIKHAR HARRICK  

22 1612033 PATEL YUVRAJ DILIP  

23 1612034 PATIL PUSHPAK GANESH  

24 1612035 RAJGOR AAYUSHI PARESH  

25 1612037 RUSHABH PRITHVISINGH RATHORE  

26 1612039 SANGHAVI RIYA KETAN  

27 1612040 SAWANT SANIKA PRAMOD  
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28 1612042 SHAH SAURABH YATEEN  

29 1612043 SHAH YASH PARESH  

30 1612044 SHAH AGAM RAJESH  

31 1612045 SHETH BHAVYA TUSHAR  

32 1612046 SOMANI DARSHAN MAHESH  

33 1612049 TRIPATHI NEERAJ RAVIPRAKASH  

34 1612050 SHAH DARSHAN MAHENDRA  

35 1612051 VARNWAL SANDIP MOTILAL  

36 1612054 ZAVERI MEET NIRAVKUMAR  

37 1612055 CHOTHANI AAKASH YOMESH 

38 1612056 SHAH KARAN KETAN  

39 1612057 SHAH DEEP DEEPAK  

40 1612058 THAKARE YASHRAJ PRASHANT 

41 1612059 DESAI ANIKET ARUN 

42 1612061 SAHU HEMANT SURENDRA  

43 1512054 TRIVEDI ABHISHEK RAJNIKANT MAYURI 

44 1722001 KUMBHANI AMAN MILAN 

45 1722002 KANSARA ABHISHEK JATIN 

46 1722003 KANTHARIYA PIYUSH HARISH 

47 1722004 SHAH JAINAM NIKHIL 

48 1722005 MEHTA MEET SUBHASH 

49 1722006 RUPAPARA RAJ CHANDUBHAI 

50 1722007 PANCHOLI DARSH RAKESH 

51 1722008 JASANI KEWAL ASHWIN 

52 1722009 GOHIL KUNAL DEEPAK 

53 1722010 THAKKAR JATIN JAIPRAKASH 

54 1722011 DHOLAKIA DARSH PANKAJ 

55 1722012 VASANI HARSH NARENDRA 

56 1722013 PRAJAPATI KARAN ASHOKKUMAR 

57 1722014 BAJARIA ADITYA SUNIL 

58 1722015 JADAV SAHAJANAND VINOD 
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59 1722016 SHINDE ABHISHEK VIKAS 

60 1722017 KOTULKAR CHAITNYA MADHUKAR 

61 1722018 KHARAT AKSHAY HANUMANT 

62 1722019 RANE SURAJ SUBHASH 

63 1722020 MUNGI CHINMAY SWANAND 

64 1722021 DAVANPELLI ARCHIS RAJESH 

65 1722022 MHATRE SMITESH SUNIL 

66 1722023 GHATPANDE SOHAM KIRAN 

67 1722024 KANDALGAONKAR ABHISHEK ANANT 

68 1722025 REGOTI SHARAD SWAMY 

69 1722026 CHAVAN SUMEET SANTOSH 

70 1722027 RODRIGUES  AUSTIN ANTHONY VARSHA 

71 1722028 KUMBHAR SAYALI RAJARAM 

72 1722029 SHIVGAN KAJAL CHANDRAKANT 

73 1722030 ANUJ A MHASKE 

74 1722031 ADHIKARI PRANALI BALASAHEB PADMAVATI 
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Jan 18 - April 18 
Class Sem. 

S Y B Tech - B IV 

Sr No  Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1612064 MODAK VEDANT CHANDRAKANT 

2 1612065 PAUNIKAR BHUMIKA  

3 1612066 KADU TEJAL UMESH 

4 1612067 BOOTWALA HAMZA HUSEIN  

5 1612068 AGRAWAL KARAN S  

6 1612070 DHANDE SOHAN RAVINDRA  

7 1612071 NAIR SISHIR SHYAM KUMAR 

8 1612072 GAIKWAD PAUL VIJAY  

9 1612074 GAYATRI GOKUL DIXIT  

10 1612075 GHUGE OMKAR GOVIND  

11 1612076 JADAV NIRAV JITENDRA  

12 1612077 JOSHI AMOGH SHANTANU  

13 1612079 KAMAT ATHARVA RAVINDRA  

14 1612081 KATKAR PRATIKSHA JYOTIRAM  

15 1612082 BHUWARIYA KEYURI SUNIL 

16 1612083 MISHRA UTTAM KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR 

17 1612084 LANGIWAR MANSI VINOD KUMAR 

18 1612085 MAHESHWARI SHRIHARI SHRINIWAS  

19 1612086 MARU YASH SHAILESH  

20 1612087 MORADE ADITI BHASKAR  

21 1612088 MUNDALE PARESH VISHWANATH  

22 1612089 SHAH NIMIT SANJAY 

23 1612091 SHAH RUTVIK A 

24 1612094 PATEL DHRUVIL HEMANT  

25 1612095 PATEL YESH SANDEEP  

26 1612099 RATHOD PARTH GIRISH  

27 1612103 SHAH TANMAY APURVA  
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28 1612104 SHAH DHARMANG JITESHBHAI  

29 1612105 SHAH DHRUV NILESH  

30 1612106 SHAH DHRUVISH PREMAL  

31 1612110 TALATHI YASH VINAYAK  

32 1612111 THAKKAR MEET JIGNESH  

33 1612112 VAGHELA JAY RAJENDRA  

34 1612114 MANGLE SANKET SADASHIV 

35 1612115 YADAV SHARAD PANDIT  

36 1612116 ZAVERI JAS BHAVESH  

37 1612123 BODKE SAURABH ARUN 

38 1612125 KORANNE SHRAVANI UDAYAN 

39 1412102 NAIDU RAGHVENDRA VIJAY SHOBHA 

40 1512068 BHANUSHALI PRATIK NARSHI PRAMILA 

41 1722032 SHAH AVI JATIN 

42 1722033 SENGHANI ROHAN CHANDULAL 

43 1722034 PATEL NEEL DEEPAK 

44 1722035 PATEL NIRAV RATILAL 

45 1722036 ANKIT A CHHEDA 

46 1722037 BANDRAWALA TAHA SHABBIR 

47 1722038 SHAH SHRINATH DINESH 

48 1722039 GADRE NANDAN ATUL 

49 1722040 PANDGALE AJAY DADASAHEB 

50 1722041 TANDEL NATASHA JALRAJ 

51 1722042 BARKALE SANKET BAJIRAO 

52 1722043 JAMDAADE SARVESH MANOJ 

53 1722044 GOLWALKAR RUCHA BHARAT 

54 1722045 SHINDE VEDANT MAHESH 

55 1722046 PALEKAR SHRUTI SAMBHAJI 

56 1722047 DESAI JAY SANJAY 

57 1722048 BHALEKAR ROHAN ANKUSH 
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58 1722049 KAVADE PRACHI MAHADEO 

59 1722050 JADHAV HARSHAL MILIND 

60 1722051 THITE SAMIKSHA PRAKASH 

61 1722052 GAWAS PRACHI MAHANAND 

62 1722053 DHURI EKTA DILIP 

63 1722054 GHUGE MANJUSHA UMESH 

64 1722055 KHAN AFREEN MD HANIF 

65 1722056 SURVE RUTUJA SUKHADEV 

66 1722057 TRIMBAKE PRADNYA MANOJ 

67 1722058 MANE APARNA RAVINDRA 

68 1722059 MANDLIK NIDISHA NITIN 

69 1722060 LAMJANE VRUSHALI VAIJANATH 

70 1722061 VANI DEVYANI RAVINDRA 

71 1722062 PHADTARE SHRUSTI UMESH 
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July 18 -Nov 18 
Class Sem. 

T Y B Tech - A V 

Sr No  Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1612001 AMBRE JANHAVI VINAYAK  

2 1612003 BHANDARI PRAJWAL SADASHIV  

3 1612004 BHAVSAR SWAPNIL RAVI  

4 1612005 CHANDARANA KUNJ BHARAT  

5 1612006 DHINOJA JASH PANKAJ 

6 1612008 DHANEWAR ANIRUDDHA KISHOR  

7 1612009 DOSHI RACHIT KALPESH  

8 1612010 VEER MAYUR ASHOK 

9 1612013 DHAKNE RAHUL DATTARAM 

10 1612014 CHAUDHARI AKASH SATISH 

11 1612015 JOSHI JINIT KETAN  

12 1612016 KALE HIMANSHU ANAND  

13 1612018 KARVAT PRANAV YOGESH  

14 1612019 KHAN KAMRAN ZAIRUDDIN  

15 1612020 KONKAR AMEYA VISHWANATH  

16 1612021 MULIK ASHAWAMI LAXMAN 

17 1612022 LODAYA JEET JITENDRA  

18 1612024 MOGAL KAIZER ZARIR  

19 1612028 SHAH DHRUVIT HASMUKH 

20 1612029 PARALIKAR SNEHA MANISH  

21 1612030 PARIKH SHIKHAR HARRICK  

22 1612033 PATEL YUVRAJ DILIP  

23 1612035 RAJGOR AAYUSHI PARESH  

24 1612037 RUSHABH PRITHVISINGH RATHORE  

25 1612039 SANGHAVI RIYA KETAN  

26 1612040 SAWANT SANIKA PRAMOD  
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27 1612042 SHAH SAURABH YATEEN  

28 1612043 SHAH YASH PARESH  

29 1612044 SHAH AGAM RAJESH  

30 1612045 SHETH BHAVYA TUSHAR  

31 1612046 SOMANI DARSHAN MAHESH  

32 1612049 TRIPATHI NEERAJ RAVIPRAKASH  

33 1612050 SHAH DARSHAN MAHENDRA  

34 1612051 VARNWAL SANDIP MOTILAL  

35 1612054 ZAVERI MEET NIRAVKUMAR  

36 1612055 CHOTHANI AAKASH YOMESH 

37 1612056 SHAH KARAN KETAN  

38 1612057 SHAH DEEP DEEPAK  

39 1612058 THAKARE YASHRAJ PRASHANT 

40 1612059 DESAI ANIKET ARUN 

41 1612061 SAHU HEMANT SURENDRA  

42 1512054 TRIVEDI ABHISHEK RAJNIKANT MAYURI 

43 1722001 KUMBHANI AMAN MILAN 

44 1722002 KANSARA ABHISHEK JATIN 

45 1722003 KANTHARIYA PIYUSH HARISH 

46 1722004 SHAH JAINAM NIKHIL 

47 1722005 MEHTA MEET SUBHASH 

48 1722006 RUPAPARA RAJ CHANDUBHAI 

49 1722007 PANCHOLI DARSH RAKESH 

50 1722008 JASANI KEWAL ASHWIN 

51 1722009 GOHIL KUNAL DEEPAK 

52 1722010 THAKKAR JATIN JAIPRAKASH 

53 1722011 DHOLAKIA DARSH PANKAJ 

54 1722012 VASANI HARSH NARENDRA 

55 1722013 PRAJAPATI KARAN ASHOKKUMAR 

56 1722014 BAJARIA ADITYA SUNIL 

57 1722015 JADAV SAHAJANAND VINOD 
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58 1722016 SHINDE ABHISHEK VIKAS 

59 1722017 KOTULKAR CHAITNYA MADHUKAR 

60 1722018 KHARAT AKSHAY HANUMANT 

61 1722019 RANE SURAJ SUBHASH 

62 1722020 MUNGI CHINMAY SWANAND 

63 1722021 DAVANPELLI ARCHIS RAJESH 

64 1722022 MHATRE SMITESH SUNIL 

65 1722023 GHATPANDE SOHAM KIRAN 

66 1722024 KANDALGAONKAR ABHISHEK ANANT 

67 1722025 REGOTI SHARAD SWAMY 

68 1722026 CHAVAN SUMEET SANTOSH 

69 1722027 RODRIGUES  AUSTIN ANTHONY VARSHA 

70 1722028 KUMBHAR SAYALI RAJARAM 

71 1722029 SHIVGAN KAJAL CHANDRAKANT 

72 1722030 ANUJ A MHASKE 

73 1722031 ADHIKARI PRANALI BALASAHEB PADMAVATI 

74 1512018 JAIN HARSHIT JITENDRA GEETA 

75 1512008 TAHER SAIFUDDIN FARIDA CHITALWALA 

76 1412016 DHIMAN AMIT KULDEEP USHARANI 

77 1512044 SHAH NISH NITESH KETKI 
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July 18 -Nov 18 Class Sem. 
T Y B Tech - B V 

Sr No  Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1612064 MODAK VEDANT CHANDRAKANT 

2 1612065 PAUNIKAR BHUMIKA  

3 1612066 KADU TEJAL UMESH 

4 1612067 BOOTWALA HAMZA HUSEIN  

5 1612068 AGRAWAL KARAN S  

6 1612071 NAIR SISHIR SHYAM KUMAR 

7 1612072 GAIKWAD PAUL VIJAY  

8 1612074 GAYATRI GOKUL DIXIT  

9 1612075 GHUGE OMKAR GOVIND  

10 1612076 JADAV NIRAV JITENDRA  

11 1612077 JOSHI AMOGH SHANTANU  

12 1612079 KAMAT ATHARVA RAVINDRA  

13 1612081 KATKAR PRATIKSHA JYOTIRAM  

14 1612082 BHUWARIYA KEYURI SUNIL 

15 1612083 MISHRA UTTAM KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR 

16 1612084 LANGIWAR MANSI VINOD KUMAR 

17 1612085 MAHESHWARI SHRIHARI SHRINIWAS  

18 1612086 MARU YASH SHAILESH  

19 1612087 MORADE ADITI BHASKAR  

20 1612088 MUNDALE PARESH VISHWANATH  

21 1612089 SHAH NIMIT SANJAY 

22 1612091 SHAH RUTVIK A 

23 1612094 PATEL DHRUVIL HEMANT  

24 1612095 PATEL YESH SANDEEP  

25 1612099 RATHOD PARTH GIRISH  

26 1612103 SHAH TANMAY APURVA  

27 1612104 SHAH DHARMANG JITESHBHAI  
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28 1612105 SHAH DHRUV NILESH  

29 1612106 SHAH DHRUVISH PREMAL  

30 1612110 TALATHI YASH VINAYAK  

31 1612111 THAKKAR MEET JIGNESH  

32 1612112 VAGHELA JAY RAJENDRA  

33 1612114 MANGLE SANKET SADASHIV 

34 1612115 YADAV SHARAD PANDIT  

35 1612116 ZAVERI JAS BHAVESH  

36 1612123 BODKE SAURABH ARUN 

37 1612125 KORANNE SHRAVANI UDAYAN 

38 1412102 NAIDU RAGHVENDRA VIJAY SHOBHA 

39 1512068 BHANUSHALI PRATIK NARSHI PRAMILA 

40 1722032 SHAH AVI JATIN 

41 1722033 SENGHANI ROHAN CHANDULAL 

42 1722034 PATEL NEEL DEEPAK 

43 1722035 PATEL NIRAV RATILAL 

44 1722036 ANKIT A CHHEDA 

45 1722037 BANDRAWALA TAHA SHABBIR 

46 1722038 SHAH SHRINATH DINESH 

47 1722039 GADRE NANDAN ATUL 

48 1722040 PANDGALE AJAY DADASAHEB 

49 1722041 TANDEL NATASHA JALRAJ 

50 1722042 BARKALE SANKET BAJIRAO 

51 1722043 JAMDAADE SARVESH MANOJ 

52 1722044 GOLWALKAR RUCHA BHARAT 

53 1722045 SHINDE VEDANT MAHESH 

54 1722046 PALEKAR SHRUTI SAMBHAJI 

55 1722047 DESAI JAY SANJAY 

56 1722048 BHALEKAR ROHAN ANKUSH 

57 1722049 KAVADE PRACHI MAHADEO 
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58 1722050 JADHAV HARSHAL MILIND 

59 1722051 THITE SAMIKSHA PRAKASH 

60 1722052 GAWAS PRACHI MAHANAND 

61 1722053 DHURI EKTA DILIP 

62 1722054 GHUGE MANJUSHA UMESH 

63 1722055 KHAN AFREEN MD HANIF 

64 1722056 SURVE RUTUJA SUKHADEV 

65 1722057 TRIMBAKE PRADNYA MANOJ 

66 1722058 MANE APARNA RAVINDRA 

67 1722059 MANDLIK NIDISHA NITIN 

68 1722060 LAMJANE VRUSHALI VAIJANATH 

69 1722061 VANI DEVYANI RAVINDRA 

70 1722062 PHADTARE SHRUSTI UMESH 

71 1512069 CHAG RAJ VIPUL HEENA 
72 1512073 DHOKIYA HARSH ANIL KUNDA 
73 1412077 DHRUV SIDDHANT PANKAJ HARSHA 
74 1512119 PATIL MIHIR SUNIL MADHURI 
75 1512081 JAIN PRANAY ASHOK ANITA 
76 1512077 GHOGALE VIRAJ SANTOSH HEMANGI 
77 1512108 SHAH RAJ HEMANT HEENA 
78 1512097 CHAWDA NISHID HARESH HEENA 

 



Class Sem.

July Nov 19 LY BTech A VII

1612001 AMBRE JANHAVI VINAYAK 

1612003 BHANDARI PRAJWAL SADASHIV 

1612004 BHAVSAR SWAPNIL RAVI 

1612005 CHANDARANA KUNJ BHARAT 

1612008 DHANEWAR ANIRUDDHA KISHOR 

1612009 DOSHI RACHIT KALPESH 

1612010 VEER MAYUR ASHOK

1612013 DHAKNE RAHUL DATTARAM

1612014 CHAUDHARI AKASH SATISH

1612015 JOSHI JINIT KETAN 

1612016 KALE HIMANSHU ANAND 

1612018 KARVAT PRANAV YOGESH 

1612019 KHAN KAMRAN ZAIRUDDIN 

1612020 KONKAR AMEYA VISHWANATH 

1612021 MULIK ASHAWAMI LAXMAN

1612022 LODAYA JEET JITENDRA 

1612024 MOGAL KAIZER ZARIR 

1612028 SHAH DHRUVIT HASMUKH

1612029 PARALIKAR SNEHA MANISH 

1612030 PARIKH SHIKHAR HARRICK 

1612033 PATEL YUVRAJ DILIP 

1612035 RAJGOR AAYUSHI PARESH 

1612037 RUSHABH PRITHVISINGH RATHORE 

1612039 SANGHAVI RIYA KETAN 

1612040 SAWANT SANIKA PRAMOD 

1612042 SHAH SAURABH YATEEN 

1612043 SHAH YASH PARESH 

1612044 SHAH AGAM RAJESH 

1612045 SHETH BHAVYA TUSHAR 

1612046 SOMANI DARSHAN MAHESH 

1612049 TRIPATHI NEERAJ RAVIPRAKASH 

1612051 VARNWAL SANDIP MOTILAL 

1612054 ZAVERI MEET NIRAVKUMAR 

1612055 CHOTHANI AAKASH YOMESH

1612056 SHAH KARAN KETAN 

1612057 SHAH DEEP DEEPAK 

1612058 THAKARE YASHRAJ PRASHANT

1612059 DESAI ANIKET ARUN

1612061 SAHU HEMANT SURENDRA 

1722001 KUMBHANI AMAN MILAN

1722002 KANSARA ABHISHEK JATIN

1722003 KANTHARIYA PIYUSH HARISH
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1722004 SHAH JAINAM NIKHIL

1722005 MEHTA MEET SUBHASH

1722006 RUPAPARA RAJ CHANDUBHAI

1722007 PANCHOLI DARSH RAKESH

1722008 JASANI KEWAL ASHWIN

1722009 GOHIL KUNAL DEEPAK

1722010 THAKKAR JATIN JAIPRAKASH

1722011 DHOLAKIA DARSH PANKAJ

1722014 BAJARIA ADITYA SUNIL

1722016 SHINDE ABHISHEK VIKAS

1722017 KOTULKAR CHAITNYA MADHUKAR

1722018 KHARAT AKSHAY HANUMANT

1722019 RANE SURAJ SUBHASH

1722020 MUNGI CHINMAY SWANAND

1722021 DAVANPELLI ARCHIS RAJESH

1722022 MHATRE SMITESH SUNIL

1722023 GHATPANDE SOHAM KIRAN

1722024 KANDALGAONKAR ABHISHEK ANANT

1722025 REGOTI SHARAD SWAMY

1722026 CHAVAN SUMEET SANTOSH

1722027 RODRIGUES  AUSTIN ANTHONY VARSHA

1722028 KUMBHAR SAYALI RAJARAM

1722029 SHIVGAN KAJAL CHANDRAKANT

1722030 ANUJ A MHASKE

1722031 ADHIKARI PRANALI BALASAHEB PADMAVATI

1512018 JAIN HARSHIT JITENDRA GEETA

1512008 TAHER SAIFUDDIN FARIDA CHITALWALA

1412016 DHIMAN AMIT KULDEEP USHARANI

1512044 SHAH NISH NITESH KETKI

1622001 SHAH NEEL BIPIN BIJAL

LY B

1612065 PAUNIKAR BHUMIKA 

1612067 BOOTWALA HAMZA HUSEIN 

1612068 AGRAWAL KARAN S 

1612072 GAIKWAD PAUL VIJAY 

1612074 GAYATRI GOKUL DIXIT 

1612075 GHUGE OMKAR GOVIND 

1612076 JADAV NIRAV JITENDRA 

1612077 JOSHI AMOGH SHANTANU 

1612079 KAMAT ATHARVA RAVINDRA 

1612081 KATKAR PRATIKSHA JYOTIRAM 

1612082 BHUWARIYA KEYURI SUNIL

1612083 MISHRA UTTAM KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR

1612084 LANGIWAR MANSI VINOD KUMAR

1612085 MAHESHWARI SHRIHARI SHRINIWAS 

1612086 MARU YASH SHAILESH 

1612087 MORADE ADITI BHASKAR 

1612088 MUNDALE PARESH VISHWANATH 

1612089 SHAH NIMIT SANJAY

1612091 SHAH RUTVIK A

1612094 PATEL DHRUVIL HEMANT 

1612095 PATEL YESH SANDEEP 

1612099 RATHOD PARTH GIRISH 

1612103 SHAH TANMAY APURVA 



1612104 SHAH DHARMANG JITESHBHAI 

1612105 SHAH DHRUV NILESH 

1612106 SHAH DHRUVISH PREMAL 

1612110 TALATHI YASH VINAYAK 

1612111 THAKKAR MEET JIGNESH 

1612112 VAGHELA JAY RAJENDRA 

1612114 MANGLE SANKET SADASHIV

1612115 YADAV SHARAD PANDIT 

1612116 ZAVERI JAS BHAVESH 

1612125 KORANNE SHRAVANI UDAYAN

1722032 SHAH AVI JATIN

1722033 SENGHANI ROHAN CHANDULAL

1722034 PATEL NEEL DEEPAK

1722035 PATEL NIRAV RATILAL

1722038 SHAH SHRINATH DINESH

1722039 GADRE NANDAN ATUL

1722040 PANDGALE AJAY DADASAHEB

1722041 TANDEL NATASHA JALRAJ

1722042 BARKALE SANKET BAJIRAO

1722043 JAMDAADE SARVESH MANOJ

1722044 GOLWALKAR RUCHA BHARAT

1722045 SHINDE VEDANT MAHESH

1722046 PALEKAR SHRUTI SAMBHAJI

1722047 DESAI JAY SANJAY

1722048 BHALEKAR ROHAN ANKUSH

1722049 KAVADE PRACHI MAHADEO

1722050 JADHAV HARSHAL MILIND

1722051 THITE SAMIKSHA PRAKASH

1722052 GAWAS PRACHI MAHANAND

1722053 DHURI EKTA DILIP

1722054 GHUGE MANJUSHA UMESH

1722055 KHAN AFREEN MD HANIF

1722056 SURVE RUTUJA SUKHADEV

1722057 TRIMBAKE PRADNYA MANOJ

1722058 MANE APARNA RAVINDRA

1722059 MANDLIK NIDISHA NITIN

1722060 LAMJANE VRUSHALI VAIJANATH

1722061 VANI DEVYANI RAVINDRA

1722062 PHADTARE SHRUSTI UMESH

1512069 CHAG RAJ VIPUL HEENA

1512073 DHOKIYA HARSH ANIL KUNDA

1412077 DHRUV SIDDHANT PANKAJ HARSHA

1512119 PATIL MIHIR SUNIL MADHURI

1512081 JAIN PRANAY ASHOK ANITA

1512077 GHOGALE VIRAJ SANTOSH HEMANGI

1512108 SHAH RAJ HEMANT HEENA

1512097 CHAWDA NISHID HARESH HEENA

1412123 SRIVASTAVA RITIKA RAJESH ALKA

1622026 MISTRY HIRAL

1412058 VORA DHRUVI MANOJ RIMA (applied for year drop)

1622025 DAVE AKSHAT MAHESH
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